KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/04/12 23:4123:41:11
02/04/12 23:1223:12:22
02/04/12 22:3722:37:48
02/04/12 22:0922:09:27
02/04/12 21:3421:34:28
02/04/12 21:2821:28:54
02/04/12 21:2721:27:47
02/04/12 21:2521:25:37
02/04/12 21:1121:11:49
02/04/12 21:0421:04:44
02/04/12 20:3520:35:00
02/04/12 20:3520:35:41
02/04/12 19:2919:29:02
02/04/12 19:0219:02:44
02/04/12 18:0818:08:48
02/04/12 17:4117:41:48
02/04/12 17:2517:25:35
02/04/12 17:1617:16:29
02/04/12 16:4616:46:00
02/04/12 16:3616:36:18
02/04/12 16:2716:27:03
02/04/12 16:2016:20:28
02/04/12 16:0516:05:14
02/04/12 16:0316:03:33
02/04/12 15:4615:46:26
02/04/12 15:3015:30:33
02/04/12 15:1215:12:43
02/04/12 14:5914:59:37
02/04/12 14:4914:49:30
02/04/12 13:5313:53:43
02/04/12 13:5013:50:23
02/04/12 13:0813:08:18
02/04/12 12:3712:37:34
02/04/12 12:3012:30:57
02/04/12 12:2112:21:59
02/04/12 11:5911:59:52
02/04/12 11:5811:58:37
02/04/12 11:2311:23:21
02/04/12 11:1111:11:43
02/04/12 10:5910:59:42
02/04/12 10:5710:57:18
02/04/12 10:5210:52:35
02/04/12 12:0412:04:02
02/04/12 10:3010:30:16
02/04/12 10:1910:19:06
02/04/12 09:3209:32:02
02/04/12 09:3109:31:21
02/04/12 09:2309:23:27

68
68
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128

163
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

5140

49

49

49

49

Location/Address

AMERICAN LEGION POST 150

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

364 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

311 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
LEFEVRE HOUSE

74 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

217 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOCK ST, KINGSTON
132 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

MID CITY LANES

50 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
15 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON

ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE @ CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
DOMINQO'S PI1ZZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
, KINGSTON

191 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ STAPLES ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRICKYARD

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
77 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

260 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

26 ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
HONG FU CHINESE RESTAURANT

CITGO

246 ELMENDORF STREET , KINGSTON

142 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

75 YARMOUTH ST, ULSTER

EAST CHESTER STREET @ GARRISON STREET, K...

40 GILL STREET, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

46 LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON
UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT
JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
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Signal/Individual
FIGHT 09

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
VOID 124
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRESPASS 61

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-2627
2012-2626
2012-2625
2012-2624
2012-2623
2012-2622
2012-2621
2012-2620
2012-2619
2012-2618
2012-2617
2012-2616
2012-2615
2012-2614
2012-2613
2012-2612
2012-2611
2012-2610

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/04/12 09:0609:06:25
02/04/12 08:2808:28:27
02/04/12 06:4306:43:12
02/04/12 05:5405:54:55
02/04/12 05:3605:36:18
02/04/12 05:1405:14:53
02/04/12 03:3303:33:08
02/04/12 03:2103:21:35
02/04/12 02:4702:47:40
02/04/12 02:0502:05:04
02/04/12 02:0202:02:05
02/04/12 01:4601:46:28
02/04/12 01:2501:25:55
02/04/12 01:2001:20:02
02/04/12 00:5100:51:20
02/04/12 00:4000:40:00
02/04/12 00:2700:27:49
02/04/12 00:2200:22:18
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Location/Address

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

24 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

74 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

74 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

267 WEST CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
55 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

128 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIGHT 09

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT CHECK 81

Disposition
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A
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Total Hits: 66



